

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 29 OF 2004

ABDUL LATIF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. CM. Angadi, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time more has been granted, as last chance, to respondent Nos.
1 and 5 to

file counter, as prayed for.

List again on 3.8.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra