

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 553 OF 2006

M.KRISHNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,directions,stay and office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 3/1/2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master